SFG-W02 (NC3112-20/ NC5512-20)
1.25Gbps / 1310nm/1550nm / Bi-directional SM SFP Transceiver
Description
General
The SFG-W02 are small form factor pluggable modules
for bi-directional serial optical data communications such
as Gigabit Ethernet IEEE802.3z and Fiber Channel.
These modules are designed for single mode fiber with

Data Rate B - 1250 - Mbps
Supported Link Length on 9/125m SMF L - 20 - Km
Order Information
Models P/No. Bit Rate
(Mbps)
Distance
(km)
Wavelength
(nm)
Package
Temp
TX Power
(dBm)
RX Sens.
(dBm)
DMI
SFG-W02/A NC3112-20 1250 20 Tx-1310/ Rx-1550 SC SFP  0 to 70 -2 to -8 -22 No
SFG-W02/B NC5512-20 1250 20 Tx-1550/ Rx-1310 SC SFP  0 to 70 -2 to -8 -22 No
SFG-W02/AL-D NK3112-20-D 1250 20 Tx-1310/ Rx-1550 LC SFP  0 to 70 -2 to -8 -22 Yes
SFG-W02/BL-D NK5512-20-D 1250 20 Tx-1550/ Rx-1310 LC SFP  0 to 70 -2 to -8 -22 Yes
SFG-W02/A-I NC3112-20-I 1250 20 Tx-1310/ Rx-1550 SC SFP -40 to 85 -2 to -8 -22 No
SFG-W02/B-I NC5512-20-I 1250 20 Tx-1550/ Rx-1310 SC SFP -40 to 85 -2 to -8 -22 No
SFG-W02/A-DI NC3112-20-DI 1250 20 Tx-1310/ Rx-1550 SC SFP -40 to 85 -2 to -8 -22 Yes
SFG-W02/B-DI NC5512-20-DI 1250 20 Tx-1550/ Rx-1310 SC SFP -40 to 85 -2 to -8 -22 Yes
SFG-W02 (NC3112-20/ NC5512-20)
1.25Gbps / 1310nm/1550nm / Bi-directional SM SFP Transceiver
Receiver Electrical Characteristics
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit